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* SEE www.panduit.com FOR CURRENT PART NUMBER SUFFIX DESIGNATION AND FOR PACKAGE SIZE AND PART COLOR
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TITLE

BOW-TY CABLE TIES
PLB SERIES

CUSTOMER DRAWING
ITEM REVISION NAME

DATASET FILE NAME

MATERIAL:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,

DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES ARE: IN [mm]
NONE

.X .XXX .020 [.51]
.XX .02 [.5] ANGLES 

DRAWING NUMBER:
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION SS-21645

DRAWN BY DATE CHK SCALE SIZE

KEM 4/6/87 HVP NONE SHT 1 OF 1 A

6 11.20.14 BDK MPH JADE UPDATED TITLE BORDER AND UPDATED NOTES SS-21645

REV DATE BY CHK APR DESCRIPTION ECN

PANDUIT 
*

PART NO.

MAX. COMBINED
BUNDLE DIA.

D1 + D2
in (mm)

A
in.

(mm)

B
in.

(mm)

C
in.

(mm)

D
in.

(mm)

E
in.

(mm)

F
in.

(mm)

MIN. LOOP  lbs
TENSILE    (N)

CROSS-
SECTION

WEIGHT
lbs/100pcs

(g)

PLB2S 1.8
(45.7)

.052
(1.3)

.190
(4.8)

.465
(11.8)

.220
(5.6)

.320
(8.1)

7.6
(193)

50
(222) STANDARD .34

(154)

PLB3S 3.0
(76.2)

.052
(1.3)

.190
(4.8)

.465
(11.8)

.220
(5.6)

.337
(8.6)

11.8
(300)

50
(222) STANDARD .47

(214)

PLB4S 4.1
(104.1)

.052
(1.3)

.190
(4.8)

.465
(11.8)

.220
(5.6)

.337
(8.6)

14.8
(376)

50
(222) STANDARD .58

(262)

E

D

B .01(.25)

A .01(.25)C REF.

F REF.
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 Panduit:   

  PLB3S-C0  PLB4S-C  PLB4S-M  PLB4S-M30  PLB4S-M39  PLB4S-M0

https://www.mouser.com/panduit
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=PLB3S-C0
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=PLB4S-C
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=PLB4S-M
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=PLB4S-M30
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=PLB4S-M39
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=PLB4S-M0

